	7		RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE
PHONE	DATE	ADDRESS	CASIALI ONE OF METLICAINI
			SIGNATITIDE OF A DOLLO ANTI
ar or me cone(s) appricable to			such permit.
all applicable laws of this al's authorized representative of the code(s) applicable to	It and I agree to conform to a I certify that the code officithour to enforce the provision	d in the application is issued, ich permit at any reasonable l	jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to
the owner of record and that	posed work is authorized by	med property, or that the pro	I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized and it is a the owner to make this application as his authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized by the owner to make the same transfer as the owner of record and it is a property.
		CERTIFICATION	
			te le
//			S Show ha
Date: 3/4/64	Date:	Date: 3 4 67	
☐ Denied/	☐ Denied	Maj Minor MM	Ecc
Approved w/Conditions	Approved	Site Plan	
Approved	interpretation	Subdivistor	permit and stop all work
Requires Review	Conditional Use	Flood Lond	3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
Does Not Require Review	Miscellaneous	☐ Wetland	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.
Not in District or Landmark	Uariance	Shoreland	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.
Historic Preservation	Zoning Appeal	Special Zone or Reviews	1. This permit application does not preclude the
	Zoning Approval		Idobson Date Applied For:
Date:	Signature:	Sign	
Approved w/Conditions Danied	Action: 🗌 Approved 🔲 Appro	Acti	
Signature: //	#: TRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST		various to a community of the proposory
			Proposed Project Description:
RNA 1999			
Use Group: 2-3 Type: 5B	Approved Denied		deck 8ft.
0.00 5	_] ठ	Permit #030900 Extend proposed FIR	Single Family Permit #0309
CEO District:	Permit Fee: Cost of Work:	- F	,
Zone:	Permit Type: Amendment to Single Family	Per	E HOHE:
FORTLAND Phone tland 2077978800	Contractor Address: QTY QF P 1705 Washington Avenue Porti	ed Volger	None of the second seco
0.5 71114 rationes	1705 Washington Ave	reJJr&	
	Ш	Om 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Location of Construction: Owner Name:
TISSUED CEL:	Permit No: [Isrue Pate] 04-0184		City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fav. (207) 874-8716

ite: 03/04/2004	Approval Date:	Reviewer: Tammy Munson	Reviewer:		Status: Approved	Status:	Building	Dept:
ite: 03/04/2004 Ok to Issue: ☑	Approval Date: Ok	Reviewer: Tammy Munson	Reviewer:	ggada er Seseria.	Status: Approved	Status:	Zoning	Dept: Note:
				Agent Colored Services				And the state of t
d deck 8ft.	Proposed Project Description: Amendment to Permit #030900 Extend proposed deck 8ft.	Proposed Project Description: Amendment to Permit #03		ctend prop	Single Family / Amendment to Permit #030900 Extend proposed deck 8ft.	endment to Per	Family/Am ft.	Single Fami deck 8ft
	gle Family	Amendment to Single Family						
		Permit Type:	hd	. *	Phone:		Lessee/Buyer's Name	.essee/B
(207) 797-8800		1705 Washington Avenue Portland		Ted Vol	Paul Volger Ted Volger			
		ontractor Address		me:	Contractor Name:		Name:	Business Name:
		1705 Washington Ave		odore J Jr	Volger Theodore J Jr &		161 Hope Ave	161 氏
Phone:		Owner Address:			Owner Name:)H:	Location of Construction:	Location
392 B022001	03/02/2004	04-0184	389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	703, Fax:	: (207) 874-87	et, 04101 Tel	ngress Stre	389 Cc
CBL:	Date Applied For:	Permit No:	=	se Perm	City of Formand, Maine - Building or Use Permit	i, Maine - 5	I FOLUADO	City o

English Carlo

Z.

. . .

CARD PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE WORK

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD Director - Building 8	peal Board V	alth Dept.	OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. In iffication if inspection on must be denoted by an and with the permission of the results of the procured by the permission of the permiss	the provisions of the Statutes of waine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulative construction, maintenance and use of buildings and structures, and of the application on file is department.	161 Hope Ave 392 B022001	s permission to Amendment to Permit #0305 Extend	is is to certify that Volger Theodore J Jr & /Pau Volger Ted Volger	Attached Permit Numb
Director - Building & Inspection Services		7		A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build ing or part thereof is occupied.	ng this permit shall comply with of the City of Portland regulaties, and of the application on file	92 B022001			Permit Number: 040184



Titcomb Associates

Land Surveying Land Planning

133 Gray Road Falmouth, Maine 04105-2029 (207) 797-9199 Fax (207) 878-3142

Bath (207) 442-7799 New Gloucester (207) 926-4699

December 31, 2003

Kevin Carroll
Code Enforcement Officer
City of Portland
389 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101

VIA FAX: (207) 874-8716

re: Presumpscot River Place III

Dear Mr. Carroll:

the development-plans-prepared-by-Gorrill-Palmer Consulting Engineers. Presumpscot River Place III Subdivision and that it is in accordance with the location shown on This letter will confirm that Titcomb Associates has located the existing foundation Lot 22 at the

Requirements. The house location is in compliance with the City of Portland Zoning Ordinance and Setback The building location is based on established property pins.

Please call if you have any further questions.

Sincerely

Rex J. Croteau, PLS Titcomb Associates

VLP/99064Vor22.ltr

City of Portland, Me. ELECTRICAL PERMIT

National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

LOCATION:

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, ーなも K LOOMNER WEIER MAKE & # ファウ じんべ Date CBL# Permit # VOIGEIN 100J 30 19%

CMP ACCOUNT # 4	16	-173-35	Ŋ,	OWNER	7	TED+ Julie VOILE	12/2		
							TOTAL	EACH FEE	M
COILEIS	13	Receptacles	Ü	Switches	7	Smoke Detector	1117	1 1	23.40
FIXTURES	33	Incandescent	12	Fluorescent	20	Strips	36	.20	7.20
SERVICES		Overhead	X.	Underground		TIL AMPS 200 4800		15.00	
		Overhead		Underground		1 11		25.00	10,0
Temporary Service		Overhead		Underground		TTL AMPS		25.00	
METERS		(number of)						25.00	
MOTORS		(number of)						» 	
RESID/COM		Electric units						3 5	
HEAING		oil/gas units		Interior		Exterior		5.00	
APPLIANCES	3	Ranges		Cook Tops		Wall Ovens	1	2.00	, ,
		Insta-Hot		Water heaters	نلأ	Fans	2	2.00	00.4
	_	Dryers	-	Disposals	-	Dishwasher	W	2.00	6.00
		Others (denote)		Con	•	washing Machine	-	2.00	3.00
MISC. (number of)		Air Cond/win						3 12	
		Air Cond/cent				Pools		1000	
		HVAC		EMS		Thermostat		5.00	
		Signs						10.00	
		Alarms/com						5.00	
		Heavy Duty/Corn						15.00	
		Circus/Carny						2.00	
		Alterations						25.00	
		Fire Renairs						5.00	
		E Lights						15.00	
		E Generators						20.00	
DANEI O		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S						10.00	
TRANSFORMER		0-25 Kva		Hemote		Main		4.00	
		25-200 Kva						5.00	
		Over 200 Kva						10.00	
						TOTAL AMOUNT DUE			379
		MINIMON FEE/COMMERCIAL 45.00	N N	KCIAL 45.00		MINIMUM FEE	35.00		Į,
TORS NA	m	PLACE ELEC	TRIC	c Inc		MASTER LIC. #		26	
ADDRESS /73	.	76 MM1 57	'	Toerrane	V				
TELEPHONE	1/2	1-9954						2	
SIGNATURE OF CON		TOP /			$ \cdot $		S	2486	
SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR	TRAC	TOR	1	M. K.	1	Ca	•		

White Copy - Office

•

Yellow Copy - Applicant

PLUMBING APPLICATION

Department of Human Sciences
Division of Health Engineering

BULLDING PERM Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon **NSPECTION PROCEDURES**

ermits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

in order to schedule an inspection: inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following

inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated

also be contacted at this time; construction Meeting: Must be scheduled with your inspection team upon Jay Reynolds, before any site work begins on any project other Development Review Coordinator at 874-8632 must

single family additions or alterations.
Footing/Building Location Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspections Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection: Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical: Prior to any insulating or drywalling
Final/Certificate of Occupancy: Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point.
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final inspection
If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase/REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.
CERTEICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,

BEE-ORE-THB

SPACENIAY BE OCCUPIED

of Inspections Official

designee



Titcomb Associates

Land Surveying Land Planning

133 Gray Road Falmouth, Maine 04105-2029 (207) 797-9199 Fax (207) 878-3142

Bath (207) 442-7799 New Gloucester (207) 926-4699

さら 交

December 31, 2003

Kevin Carroll
Code Enforcement Officer
City of Portland
389 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101

เท็ก

VIA FAX: (207) 874-8716

re: Presumpscot River Place III

Dear Mr. Carroll:

the development plans prepared by Gorrill-Palmer Consulting Engineers Presumpscot River Place III Subdivision and that it is in accordance with the location shown on This letter will confirm that Titcomb Associates has located the existing foundation Lot 22 at the

Requirements. The house location is in compliance with the City of Portland Zoning Ordinance and Setback The building location is based on established property pins.

Please call if you have any further questions

Sincerely,

Titcomb Associates

Croteau, PLS

\LP\99064\\ot22.]tr



Titcomb Associates

Land Surveying Land Planning

133 Gray Road Falmouth, Maine 04105-2029 (207) 797-9199 Fax (207) 878-3142

Bath (207) 442-7799 New Gloucester (207) 926-4699

December 31, 2003

Kevin Carroll
Code Enforcement Officer
City of Portland
389 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101

VIA FAX: (207) 874-8716

re: Presumpscot River Place III

Dear Mr. Carroll:

development plans prepared by Gorrill-Palmer Consulting Engineers. at the Presumpscot River Place III Subdivision in accordance with the locations shown on the This letter will confirm that Titcomb Associates has staked the location for the building on Lot 22

Requirements. The house location is in compliance with the City of Portland Zoning Ordinance and Setback The building location is based on established property pins.

Please call if you have any further questions

Sincerely,

David E. Titcomb, PLS
President, Titcomb Associates

VLP199064Vot22.1tr

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Proposed Use: Note: Business Name: Location of Construction: Dept: Single Family / Amendment to Permit #030900 Extend proposed deck 8ft. Lessee/Buyer's Name Note: Dept: 161 Hope Ave Building Zoning Status: Approved Status: Approved Phone: Paul Volger Ted Volger Contractor Name: Owner Name: Volger Theodore J Jr & Reviewer: Reviewer: Proposed Project Description: Amendment to Permit #030900 Extend proposed deck 8ft. Permit Type: Owner Address: Contractor Address: 1705 Washington Avenue Portland 1705 Washington Ave Tammy Munson Amendment to Single Family Tammy Munson Permit No: 04-0184 Date Applied For: 03/02/2004 Approval Date: Approval Date: Ok to Issue: Ok to Issue: Phone: Phone CBL: (207) 797-8800 392 B022001 03/04/2004 03/04/2004 < <

200

Purpose Building Permit Application

The property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit of any shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit of any nereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I nave been authorized by #his pej reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable euthorzed agent. ed agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative applicable laws of this

	l to	
	IÄ	
	14	
	ไดี	
	1 🖶	
	Pro-	
	Φ	
	10	
	10	
	ΙŪ	
	12	
	17	
k.	181	
F	.15	İ
į.	1.7	-
ş	1	Ì
. §	11	·
	1 1	ė.
à.	1.1	٩
Ž.	1	-
××	1 //	
	# H	ď
ę	1 Jan.	٧
100	100	
١,	B. At	Ì
3		٩,
	A. ".	. 1
B	196	à.
	(A. A.	٠l
	No.	ì
	0	٠l
	' '	٦
		ł
	i	1
		1
		l
		,
	-	,
		,
		,
		,
	-	,
;		
	סַ	
	Daf	
	Dafe	
	Dafe:	
•	Dafe:	
•	Date:	
	Dafe:	
	Date: 3	
	W	
	Date: 3-2	
	3-2	
	3-2	
	W	
	3-2	
	3-2	
	3-2	
	3-2	
	3-2	
	3-2	
	3-2	
	3-2	
	3-2	

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

Janisio & has

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the bermit i	Signature of applicant:	
ay not commence A		
NY work until the الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	Date: 7- 核外	
C 2 4 2003	To William	OTY OF BOILDING INSPECTA

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and responsible the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

Roof Covering	A3 Phalt	
(Chapter 9)	115 phale 1	0K
Safety Glazing (Section 308)	? 2nd FL. BATh	Condition of Tempered
Attic Access (BOCA 1211.1)	a not shown	OK in hall
Draft Stopping around chimney	exterior	7,100
Header Schedule	Schedule Garageste Garage 3-13/4× 11/4 LVL	ce Beam of
Type of Heating System	? verify	
Smoke Detectors Location and type/Interconnected	? verify where	Condition of
See Chimney Summary Checklist		- CV

OF Screen Porch Beam 2-13/9×91/4" PSC 2-2×10 51des 3'0

Hips 2-2×12 rafters 2×10/60.c. Cerling joists - 2×8 Header 3-2×8

'ear deck

2×10+6 0.C. 3-2×10 Beams

Same for the new section

Front Deck 2-2×10 Beams Condition.



		-	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716	ing or Use Fermit Applicat 07) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8	04-0184	MAD OK 2001 392 B022001
Location of Construction: 161 Hope Ave	Owner Name: Volger Theodore J Jr &	Owner Address: 1705 Washington Ave	$\dot{\mathbf{j}}$
Business Name:	Contractor Name: Paul Volger Ted Volger	Contractor Address: 1705 Washington Avenue Portland	tland
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Permit Type: Amendment to Single Family	
Past Use: Single Family/	Proposed Use: Single Family/ Amendment to Permit #030900 Extend proposed deck 8ft.	Permit Fee: Cost of Work: \$39.00 \$2,000 FIRE DEPT: Approved I	# CEO District: \$2,000.00 5
Proposed Project Description: Amendment to Permit #030900 Extend proposed deck 8ft	1 proposed deck 8ft.	Signature: Signature: Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) Action: Approved Approved w/Condit Signature: Date:	Signature: DISTRICT (P.A.D.) Approved w/Conditions Date:
Permit Taken By: Idobson Date Applied For: 03/02/2004	Med For:	Zoning Approval	
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 	reclude the Special Zone or Reviews ble State and Shoreland	views Zoning Appeal Variance	Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmar
 Building permits do not include plumbing septic or electrical work. 	umbing,	Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work	is not started	Conditional Use	Requires Review Approved
200	Maj Minor N	☐ Approved☐ ☐ Denied☐ Denied☐ ☐ Den	□ Approved w/Conditions □ Denied /
Demay Wyd	State day		
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.	scord of the named property, or that make this application as his authority work described in the application is covered by such permit at any reast	t the proposed work is authorized agent and I agree to conforsed agent and I agree to conforse issued, I certify that the code sonable hour to enforce the pro-	ed by the owner of record and that m to all applicable laws of this official's authorized representative vision of the code(s) applicable to
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE	ADDRESS	DA	TE PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WO	RK, TITLE	DA:	TE PHONE